
Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling HENFIELD ROAD Victim locked and 

secured 2 bikes 

at the location 

and when they 

returned a few 

days later the 

locks were cut 

and the bikes 

taken 

28/01/2024 

00:01:00 

03/02/2024 

08:30:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle QUEENS ROAD VICTIM passport 

was taken from 

the glove 

compartment in 

his vehicle. 

26/01/2024 

13:00:00 

26/01/2024 

13:30:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

CLIVEDEN ROAD theft of bike 07/02/2024 

08:00:00 

07/02/2024 

09:00:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

CLIVEDEN ROAD Holon report, 

victim not spoken 

too. Unknown 

suspects have 

stolen victims 

vehicle from the 

location by 

means unknown. 

31/01/2024 

17:00:00 

09/02/2024 

08:00:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

YORK ROAD Car seen driven 

away on ring 

door bell 

17/02/2024 

03:55:00 

17/02/2024 

05:00:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle THE BROADWAY Victim reporting 

theft from Motor 

19/02/2024 

19:05:00 

19/02/2024 

19:20:00 



Vehicle items 

stolen 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle KINGSTON ROAD victim alleged 

unknown suspect 

broken in to the 

vehicle and 

stolen personal 

properties from 

within. 

22/02/2024 

02:00:00 

22/02/2024 

05:55:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle BIRKBECK ROAD Theft from a 

motor vehicle at 

the street 

location 

23/02/2024 

11:20:00 

23/02/2024 

11:30:00 

Wimbledon Town & 

Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle ANCHORAGE CLOSE Suspect has 

stolen loose 

change from the 

vehicle. 

19/02/2024 

03:35:00 

19/02/2024 

03:35:00 

 


