Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	HENFIELD ROAD	Victim locked and secured 2 bikes at the location and when they returned a few days later the locks were cut and the bikes taken	28/01/2024 00:01:00	03/02/2024 08:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	QUEENS ROAD	VICTIM passport was taken from the glove compartment in his vehicle.	26/01/2024 13:00:00	26/01/2024 13:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CLIVEDEN ROAD	theft of bike	07/02/2024 08:00:00	07/02/2024 09:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CLIVEDEN ROAD	Holon report, victim not spoken too. Unknown suspects have stolen victims vehicle from the location by means unknown.	31/01/2024 17:00:00	09/02/2024 08:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	YORK ROAD	Car seen driven away on ring door bell	17/02/2024 03:55:00	17/02/2024 05:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	THE BROADWAY	Victim reporting theft from Motor	19/02/2024 19:05:00	19/02/2024 19:20:00

			Vehicle items stolen		
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	KINGSTON ROAD	victim alleged unknown suspect broken in to the vehicle and stolen personal properties from within.	22/02/2024 02:00:00	22/02/2024 05:55:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	BIRKBECK ROAD	Theft from a motor vehicle at the street location	23/02/2024 11:20:00	23/02/2024 11:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	ANCHORAGE CLOSE	Suspect has stolen loose change from the vehicle.	19/02/2024 03:35:00	19/02/2024 03:35:00